

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Mat Suit No. 50/2023
CNR NO.- WBCB01-000650-2023

Order No. 16

Dated : 14.06.24

Today is fixed for P.H.

Respondant files lawyers hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix, 05-07-2024 for P.H.

D/C by me.

Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.
J.O.Code : WB 00654