

In the court of Additional District Judge,3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Mat Suit No. 50/2023

CNR NO.- WBCB01-000650-2023

Order No. 15

Dated 22-08-2024

Today is fixed for awaiting report from mediator.

Both parties file hazira.

Mediation report is received from ADR Centre, Cooch Behar dated 21-08-2024 which shows that the matter is not settled.

Hence reconciliation is failed.

Fix 20-09-2024 for P.H.

D/C by me.

Addl. District. Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, CoochBehar.
J.O.Code : WB 00654